
Overall -- 0.75 Mile -- Male

Rank Bib Time Event Gender Division First Name Last Name City State Rate
1 514 0:05:03.30 0.75 Male 6 & Under Bodee McFadden Duluth MN 8.90
2 508 0:06:34.83 0.75 Male 7 & 8 Finneas Black Lake Linden MI 6.84
3 506 0:07:30.50 0.75 Male 7 & 8 Jadon Packard Hancock MI 5.99
4 518 0:08:04.61 0.75 Male 6 & Under Jonas Molinari Gladstone MI 5.57
5 520 0:08:06.43 0.75 Male 6 & Under Ethan Durocher Laurium MI 5.55
6 516 0:08:07.49 0.75 Male 6 & Under Kade Jenkins Atlantic Mine MI 5.54
7 519 0:08:20.20 0.75 Male 6 & Under Levi Bach Houghton MI 5.40
8 513 0:09:58.23 0.75 Male 6 & Under Jack Grant Marquette MI 4.51
9 523 0:10:56.17 0.75 Male 6 & Under Cabe Poquette Marquette MI 4.11

10 501 0:11:19.64 0.75 Male 6 & Under Roland Weispfennig Washburn WI 3.97
11 510 0:11:46.45 0.75 Male 6 & Under Jameson Manders DePere WI 3.82
12 522 0:14:11.79 0.75 Male 6 & Under Kal Williams Chassell MI 3.17
13 517 0:14:40.10 0.75 Male 6 & Under Sebastian Molinari Gladstone MI 3.07
14 509 #N/A 0.75 Male 7 & 8 Devon Kowalke Appleton WI #N/A



Overall -- 0.75 Mile -- Female

Rank Bib Time Event Gender Division First Name Last Name City State Rate
1 515 0:06:43.59 0.75 Female 7 & 8 Caitlyn Strom Calumet MI 6.69
2 512 0:08:13.56 0.75 Female 6 & Under Aili Menard Negaunee MI 5.47
3 507 0:09:02.85 0.75 Female 7 & 8 Melody Racicot Wilson MI 4.97
4 525 0:10:05.03 0.75 Female 6 & Under Delaney Salmi Houghton MI 4.46
5 521 0:10:07.50 0.75 Female 6 & Under Jovie Williams Chassell MI 4.44
6 505 0:17:02.30 0.75 Female 6 & Under Maggie Klein Hancock MI 2.64
7 524 #N/A 0.75 Female 6 & Under Amelia Olson Houghton MI #N/A



0.75 Mile -- 7 & 8 -- Male

Rank Time Bib Event Gender Division First Name Last Name City State Rate
1 0:06:34.83 508 0.75 Male 7 & 8 Finneas Black Lake Linden MI 6.84

2 0:07:30.50 506 0.75 Male 7 & 8 Jadon Packard Hancock MI 5.99

3 #N/A 509 0.75 Male 7 & 8 Devon Kowalke Appleton WI #N/A



0.75 Mile -- 7 & 8 -- Female

Rank Time Bib Event Gender Division First Name Last Name City State Rate
1 0:06:43.59 515 0.75 Female 7 & 8 Caitlyn Strom Calumet MI 6.69

2 0:09:02.85 507 0.75 Female 7 & 8 Melody Racicot Wilson MI 4.97



0.75 Mile -- 6 & Under -- Male

Rank Time Bib Event Gender Division First Name Last Name City State Rate
1 0:05:03.30 514 0.75 Male 6 & Under Bodee McFadden Duluth MN 8.90

2 0:08:04.61 518 0.75 Male 6 & Under Jonas Molinari Gladstone MI 5.57

3 0:08:06.43 520 0.75 Male 6 & Under Ethan Durocher Laurium MI 5.55

4 0:08:07.49 516 0.75 Male 6 & Under Kade Jenkins Atlantic Mine MI 5.54

5 0:08:20.20 519 0.75 Male 6 & Under Levi Bach Houghton MI 5.40

6 0:09:58.23 513 0.75 Male 6 & Under Jack Grant Marquette MI 4.51

7 0:10:56.17 523 0.75 Male 6 & Under Cabe Poquette Marquette MI 4.11

8 0:11:19.64 501 0.75 Male 6 & Under Roland Weispfennig Washburn WI 3.97

9 0:11:46.45 510 0.75 Male 6 & Under Jameson Manders DePere WI 3.82

10 0:14:11.79 522 0.75 Male 6 & Under Kal Williams Chassell MI 3.17

11 0:14:40.10 517 0.75 Male 6 & Under Sebastian Molinari Gladstone MI 3.07



0.75 Mile -- 6 & Under -- Female

Rank Time Bib Event Gender Division First Name Last Name City State Rate
1 0:08:13.56 512 0.75 Female 6 & Under Aili Menard Negaunee MI 5.47

2 0:10:05.03 525 0.75 Female 6 & Under Delaney Salmi Houghton MI 4.46

3 0:10:07.50 521 0.75 Female 6 & Under Jovie Williams Chassell MI 4.44

4 0:17:02.30 505 0.75 Female 6 & Under Maggie Klein Hancock MI 2.64

5 #N/A 524 0.75 Female 6 & Under Amelia Olson Houghton MI #N/A


